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AMP Ltd. engages in offering services in financial advice and superannuation; retirement income; banking; and investment products. It
operates through the following segments: Australian Wealth Management (AWM), AMP Bank, AMP Capital Continuing Operations,
and New Zealand Wealth Management (NZWM). The AWM segment provides advice, superannuation, retirement income, and
managed investment products. The AMP Bank segment offers residential mortgages, deposits, and transactional banking services.
The AMP Capital Continuing Operations segment includes investment in CLAMP, PCCP, and certain seed and sponsor investments.
The NZWM segment focuses on wealth management, financial advice, and general insurance distribution businesses. The company
was founded in 1849 and is headquartered in Sydney, Australia.

Financial figures

Financial figures
Current assets
Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents

Accrued liabilities
Other assets
Current liabilities

Prepayments and accrued income

Non-current liabilities
Different income
Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

3,105,000,000
5,008,000,000

31,833,000,000
4,171,000,000

1,816,000,000

475,000,000

24,373,000,000

6,394,000,000

756,000,000

34,938,000,000 34,938,000,000

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

4,361,000,000
10,159,000,000

27,978,000,000
3,983,000,000

2,916,000,000

1,000,000,000

21,994,000,000

6,362,000,000

968,000,000

32,339,000,000 32,339,000,000

2022
IFRS
4,300
11.94%
737.64%

2022

41.67%

2020

Assets Liabilities and equity
3,290,000,000
10,355,000,000
28,874,000,000
4,282,000,000
2,428,000,000

1,511,000,000

20,991,000,000

6,891,000,000

1,015,000,000

32,164,000,000 32,164,000,000

2021 2020
IFRS IFRS
4,100 5,900

12.33% 13.34%

711.31% 649.74%
2021 2020
15.13% 63.33%
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ISIN: AUO00000AMP6

Income statement

WKN: AMP Asset Class: Stock

2022 2021 2020
Turnover 1,575,000,000 2,312,000,000 2,495,000,000
Net income -4,000,000 -252,000,000 53,000,000
EBIT 280,671,300 -80,999,100 247,392,600
Operating income before taxes -144,000,000 -476,000,000 -30,000,000
Cash Flow 2,566,000,000 1,689,000,000 -2,742,000,000
Net interest income -591,000,000 -347,000,000 -424,000,000
Research and development expenses - - -
Income taxes -60,000,000 -72,000,000 ~19,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other 80,000,000 150,000,000 81,000,000
Revenues per employee 229,987 354,074 265,527

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board

Debra Hazelton

Chairman of Supervisory Board

Alexis George

Chairman of Managing Board

Andrea Slattery

Member of Supervisory Board

Blair Vernon

Member of Executive Committee

Andrew Best

Member of Supervisory Board

David Cullen

Member of Executive Committee

Kathryn McKenzie

Member of Supervisory Board

Helen Livesey

Member of Executive Committee

Michael Hirst

Member of Supervisory Board

James Georgeson

Member of Executive Committee

Michael Sammells Member of Supervisory Board Phil Pakes Member of Executive Committee
Rahoul Chowdry Member of Supervisory Board Scott Hartley Member of Executive Committee
Sean O'Malley Member of Executive Committee
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Shawn Johnson

Member of Executive Committee

Page 2 of 2



	AMP LTD.
	Company
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Financial figures
	Balance notes
	Others

	AMP LTD.
	Income statement
	Board of Directors
	Members of Management Board


