ISIN: AU000000AMP6 WKN: AMP Asset Class: Stock

2023/03/20 06:10:56

Price
0.99 AUD

Difference 0.51%(0.01)

Contact Details

AMP LTD. Tel: +61-2-9257-5000
- - Fax: +61-2-9257-7178
50 Bridge Street, Level 29 Web: <a href="http://www.amp.com.au">http://www.amp.com.au</a>
2000 Sydney <a href="mailto:info@amp.com.au">E-mail: info@amp.com.au</a>



## **Company Profile**

Figure at all files one

AMP Ltd. engages in offering services in financial advice and superannuation; retirement income; banking; and investment products. It operates through the following segments: Australian Wealth Management (AWM), AMP Bank, AMP Capital Continuing Operations, and New Zealand Wealth Management (NZWM). The AWM segment provides advice, superannuation, retirement income, and managed investment products. The AMP Bank segment offers residential mortgages, deposits, and transactional banking services. The AMP Capital Continuing Operations segment includes investment in CLAMP, PCCP, and certain seed and sponsor investments. The NZWM segment focuses on wealth management, financial advice, and general insurance distribution businesses. The company was founded in 1849 and is headquartered in Sydney, Australia.

Financial figures						
<b></b>	2022		2021		2020	
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	3,105,000,000		4,361,000,000		3,290,000,000	
Common stock capital		5,008,000,000		10,159,000,000		10,355,000,000
Fixed assets	31,833,000,000		27,978,000,000		28,874,000,000	
Equity capital of a company		4,171,000,000		3,983,000,000		4,282,000,000
Cash and cash equivalents	1,816,000,000		2,916,000,000		2,428,000,000	
Accrued liabilities		475,000,000		1,000,000,000		1,511,000,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		24,373,000,000		21,994,000,000		20,991,000,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		6,394,000,000		6,362,000,000		6,891,000,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		756,000,000		968,000,000		1,015,000,000
Total assets	34,938,000,000	34,938,000,000	32,339,000,000	32,339,000,000	32,164,000,000	32,164,000,000

Balance notes			
	2022	2021	2020
Accounting standard	IFRS	IFRS	IFRS
Employees	4,300	4,100	5,900
Equity ratio	11.94%	12.33%	13.34%
Debt-equity ratio	737.64%	711.31%	649.74%

Others			
	2022	2021	2020
Tax Expense Rate	41.67%	15.13%	63.33%

Annual report: AMP LTD. Page 1 of 2

## AMP LTD.

ISIN: AU000000AMP6 WKN: AMP Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2022	2021	2020
Turnover	1,575,000,000	2,312,000,000	2,495,000,000
Net income	-4,000,000	-252,000,000	53,000,000
EBIT	280,671,300	-80,999,100	247,392,600
Operating income before taxes	-144,000,000	-476,000,000	-30,000,000
Cash Flow	2,566,000,000	1,689,000,000	-2,742,000,000
Net interest income	-591,000,000	-347,000,000	-424,000,000
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-60,000,000	-72,000,000	-19,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	80,000,000	150,000,000	81,000,000
Revenues per employee	229,987	354,074	265,527

Board of Directors		
Debra Hazelton	Chairman of Supervisory Board	
Andrea Slattery	Member of Supervisory Board	
Andrew Best	Member of Supervisory Board	
Kathryn McKenzie	Member of Supervisory Board	
Michael Hirst	Member of Supervisory Board	
Michael Sammells	Member of Supervisory Board	
Rahoul Chowdry	Member of Supervisory Board	

Members of Management Board		
Alexis George	Chairman of Managing Board	
Blair Vernon	Member of Executive Committee	
David Cullen	Member of Executive Committee	
Helen Livesey	Member of Executive Committee	
James Georgeson	Member of Executive Committee	
Phil Pakes	Member of Executive Committee	
Scott Hartley	Member of Executive Committee	
Sean O'Malley	Member of Executive Committee	
Shawn Johnson	Member of Executive Committee	

Annual report: AMP LTD. Page 2 of 2